and ieta1s resiltjn rroni such 4ninç, and from th p roceeds thereof 
p ay to first oat1 a royalty of ten er cent (lO) o the net re-

turns tror the nted ttes ant, or sIe1ter. or the y uvhn 
of said ;old or other valuable minerl or metals, until second 
party 1S Did to irst prty ro:i1ties to thc a'io nt of Thirty-five 
Thousand Dollas,	 35,000,00), nd thereafter the ro3r lties to be 
paid to first party by second party hereunder will be three rer 
cent (3%) instad of t;en p er cent (lO) of the	 I net proceeds, 
said 3 royalt ot.harii.se to be ait n 1l resec a s the said 
l0,. royalty is re iui red to b	 ad hereunder.